Product Data Sheet
SUPERCOURSE
500
Synthetic Damp Proof Course
Supercourse 500 is a general damp-proof course (DPC) used to prevent moisture
transfer between building materials. It is also used as a concealed flashing for
masonry veneer cladding.
Manufactured using a single layer of black polyethylene, Supercourse 500 is
tough, high-impact and tear resistant. It is a suitable moisture impermeable
alternative to bituminous DPC.
Supercourse 500 comes in twelve roll sizes:
Product Code Roll Size Rolls Per Carton
SPC05030 50mm x 30m 42
SPC07530 75mm x 30m 24
SPC09030 90mm x 30m 24
SPC10030 100mm x 30m 18
SPC14030 140mm x 30m 12
SPC15030 150mm x 30m 12
SPC20030 200mm x 30m 6
SPC25030 250mm x 30m 6
SPC30030 300mm x 30m 6
SPC40030 400mm x 30m
SPC50030 500mm x 30m
SPC100030 1000mm x 30m
Scope of Use
• Supercourse 500 intended for use as a damp-proof
course separating timber and wood-based products
and metal from concrete, masonry elements or clay